Uitslagen Moved To Help
Merksplas - Maandag 25 mei 2015

VROUW, 4,3KM

Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 SUzZY ROMBOUTS 1975 TURNHOUT 18:56
2 FRAUKE VERCALSTEREN 1999 WEELDE 19:09
3 INGE LAUWERS 1977 OUD-TURNHOUT 19:22
4 Anne-Sophie Schrauwers 2002 Hoogstraten 19:25
5 JULIE VERMEIREN 2003 RIJKEVORSEL 19:32
6 ANJA MEEUS 1975 ARENDONK 19:51
7 LISSE CEULEMANS 2002 WORTEL 20:02
8 LEEN SNOEIJS 1967 ZOERSEL 20:14
9 IRIS VAN LOOY 1999 RIJKEVORSEL 20:22
10 MARLEEN RIJVERS 1980 MINDERHOUT 21:20
11 LIEF AERTS 1979 MINDERHOUT 21:23
12 Nona Van Riel 1999 Rijkevorsel 21:51
13 ALICIA DOBRONTE 2004 TURNHOUT 22:00
14 NICKY VAN DE SANDE 1983 BEERSE 22:15
15 INE ROMBOUTS 2001 MINDERHOUT 22:18
16 MAES MARLEEN 1973 RETIE 22:47
17 SINDY LAUREYSSEN 1974 BEERSE 23:08
18 GERD MARTENS 1958 TURNHOUT 23:11
19 GITTE NAUWELAERTS 1981 OUD-TURNHOUT 23:16
20 LISA VERHEYEN 2002 MERKSPLAS 23:28
21 SLAEDTS LOTTE 1999 ARENDONK 23:34
22 Karin Janssen 1971 Brecht 24:09
23 NANS MORTELMANS 1965 OUD-TURNHOUT 24:15
24 HEIDI PEETERS 1969 OUD-TURNHOUT 24:31
25 LEEMANS LIESBET 1987 HOOGSTRATEN 24:41
26 ROMY DE SCHUTTER 1985 OOSTMALLE 25:32
27 JULIE OORTS 1991 ZOERSEL 25:35
28 Lotte Van puyvelde 2003 Oud-Turnhout 26:08
29 DORIEN GORIS 1989 TURNHOUT 26:10
30 KATRIEN BEVERS 1982 HOOGSTRATEN 26:26
31 Yasmine De Bruyn 2005 Loenhout 26:27
32 Renild Roefs 1962 Beerse 26:34
33 TESSE LEMMENS 2006 HOOGSTRATEN 27:11
34 Carine Van Herck 1971 Oud-Turnhout 27:36
35 Yentl Clijmans 1994 Oud-Turnhout 27:37
36 Greet Hillers 1970 Rijkevorsel 28:02
37 MIRELLA VERSMISSEN 1968 TURNHOUT 28:06
38 ANNICK VAN DEN BERGH 1975 WECHELDERZANDE 30:12
MAN, 4,3KM
Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 DAAN BROECKS 1994 ZOERSEL 15:16
2 JOLAN GOOSSENS 2000 RIJKEVORSEL 15:39
3 BJORN VAN LOOY 1998 RIJKEVORSEL 16:00
4 Ben Jacobs 1997 Merksplas 16:09
5 Dries De Keyser 1999 Merksplas 16:14
6 DRIES BROSENS 1999 RIJKEVORSEL 16:43
7 STIIN JANSSEN 2000 RIJKEVORSEL 17:14
8 NICOLAS BROECKX 1990 TURNHOUT 17:20
9 KRISTOF DIELS 1985 TURNHOUT 17:39
10 NICK PROOST 1978 BEERSE 18:09
11 PATRICK HEYDENS 1973 BEERSE 18:30
12 BOB VERHAEGEN TIELEN 18:50
13 KENNY DE NOEL 1984 VORSELAAR 19:01
14 Bryan Lauwers 2004 Ravels 19:18
15 MARC VAN TENDELOO 1957 VORSELAAR 19:34
16 FRANK VERMEIREN 1973 VOSSELAAR 19:51
17 Bram Lauwers 2000 Ravels 19:59
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Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
18 LEO JANSEN 1965 ARENDONK 20:07
19 Jonas De Keyser 2003 Merksplas 20:11
20 MITCH DECKERS 2005 RIJKEVORSEL 21:27
21 WARD WILLEMS 2004 RIJKEVORSEL 21:29
22 RICK VERSMISSEN 2004 RIJKEVORSEL 21:34
23 AARON DOCKX 2005 RIJKEVORSEL 21:37
24 PER ROMBOUTS 2003 HOOGSTRATEN 22:04
25 GERTJAN VAN GORP 1988 GIERLE 22:12
26 Senne Havermans 2004 Turnhout 22:37
27 JOS TORREMANS 1956 VOSSELAAR 23:06
28 PETER WERY 1968 GIERLE 23:07
29 KOBE NEVELSTEEN 2003 BEERSE 23:28
30 Kristof Gonze 2004 Turnhout 23:29
31 MARCEL DEBOEL 1948 WEELDE 23:32
32 FREDERIC WATTECAMPS 1968 MOL 23:50
33 Brentvan Ryan 2005 Rijkevorsel 24:53
34 Ahmed El bali 1964 Turnhout 25:03
35 JORIS NEVELSTEEN 1971 ARENDONK 25:13
36 TOM LAMBREGTS 2003 HOOGSTRATEN 25:34
37 HANS SIMONS 1980 MERKSPLAS 26:28
38 MATISSE DE OECK 2006 TURNHOUT 26:37
39 MILAN SIMONS 2005 MERKSPLAS 27:36
40 JARI SIMONS 2003 MERKSPLAS 28:04
41 BART JACOPS 1970 GIERLE 28:06
42 LUDO ROEFS 1958 HERENTALS 28:56
43 KRIS NOYENS 1963 VOSSELAAR 29:11
44 MICHIEL MERTENS 1967 GIERLE 29:12
HERC, 4,3KM
Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
1 PIETER SEGERS 17:04
2 MICHEL VAN GEEL 17:52
3 TOM LEMMENS 18:40
4 CHRISTOF STRUYBOS 18:53
5 JURGEN CLAES 18:55
6 PATRICK VAN ROEY 19:45
7 JOPPE JANSSEN 20:06
8 PATRICK DYCKMANS 20:20
9 MARLIES HUYSMANS 20:31
10 RONNY LUYTEN 21:18
11 GREET VAN OPSTAL 22:30
12 PATRICK VAN NOOTEN 23:.01
13 MIEKE DE LEEUW 23:13
14 CHARLOTTE MERCKX 24:33
15 ANNICK PROOST 26:07
16 JOLIEN VANDROMME 28:00
VROUW, 8,6KM
Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
1 RACHEL HOOYBERGHS 1975 ARENDONK 41:46
2 MARIA VOETEN 1954 MERKSPLAS 44:58
3 KRISTIN VAN ERWEGEN 1963 RIJKEVORSEL 45:13
4 SUZANNE GEERTS 1974 SINT LENAARTS 45:42
5 LUT BASTIAENSEN 1969 HOOGSTRATEN 45:54
6 INGE GYSBRECHTS 1980 MERKSPLAS 48:18
7 INGRID DE BRUIJN 1975 HOOGSTRATEN 48:34
8 GITTA CLAEYSOONE 1975 BURCHT 48:44
9 MIEKE GORIS 1974 HERENTALS 49:02
10 LEENE JESPERS 1974 WORTEL 49:25
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Plts  Naam
11 Lies Boeren
12 TINA VANWETSWINKEL
13 DIANE BROSENS
14 DIANE VOLDERS
15 Ingrid Van Springel
16 LISETTE SNEYERS
17 KASANDRA GIRCOUR
18 HILDE ROELAND
19 ANKE VAN ECHELPOEL

MAN, 8,6KM

Plts \EEy]
1 KRISTOF VAN ROOY
2 PIETER-JAN APPELS
3 LUC LAUWERS
4 DALEN RONNY
5 MARC VAN DIJCK
6 WIM SLAEDTS

7 BOB HOREMANS

8 Frans Smets

9 TOM VAN DE SANDE

10 DIRK GODRIE

11 FRANK SEGERS

12 BRENT GEERTS

13 PAUL MAES

14 WARRE LEMMENS

15 KEVIN VAN BOXEL

16 JAN SCHILLEBEECKX

17 BERT WENS

18 JAN DOCKX

19 MARC VAN LAECKE

20 STEVEN VERBOVEN

21 TOM GOVERS

22 Gert Van Dessel

23 WIM VAN DEN HEUVEL

24 ROB DRUYTS

25 DIDIER GONZE

26 LUDO SIEMONS

27 PATRICK LAMBRECHTS

28 DIRK LOODTS

29 Jef Curinckx

30 BOB AERTS

31 JEF SEGERS

VROUW, 12,9KM
Plts Naam
1 TINE DIELS
2 ANN LEYSEN
3 HANNE VAN DE SANDE
4 MONIQUE RENIERS
5 KATHLEEN GILLIS
6 HILD HILLEN
7 NADIA VRIENDT
8 VERA BERRENS
9 DORIEN WESTPLAT
10 ANN GOOSENS
11 MARLEEN VAN DEN BERGH
12 LEEN LAVRIJSSEN
13 HEIDI HUYSMANS

GJ
1990
1983
1973
1960
1961
1953
1982
1975
1983

GJ
1985
2001
1967
1972
1965
1971
1980
1962
1976
1984
1967
1997
1965
2005
1986
1965
1982
1995
1959
1978
1996
1974
1978
1989
1966
1964
1966
1966
1960
1968
1975

GJ
1983
1970
1982
1984
1973
1970
1981
1963
1974
1969
1959
1964
1971

Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

Turnhout
TURNHOUT

HOOGSTRATEN

TURNHOUT
Beerse
BEERSE
OELEGEM
WIINEGEM
OELEGEM

50:23
50:24
50:38
50:57
53:03
53:03
58:11
59:14
1:00:53

Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

VORSELAAR
TURNHOUT
LILLE
TURNHOUT
ARENDONK
ARENDONK
BEERSE
Kasterlee
TURNHOUT

MINDERHOUT

MOL
BEERSE

HOOGSTRATEN

VOSSELAAR

OUD-TURNHOUT

RETIE
MERKSPLAS
KAPELLEN
MERKSPLAS
MERKSPLAS
Westerlo
VOSSELAAR
TURNHOUT
TURNHOUT
TURNHOUT

HOOGSTRATEN
OUD TURNHOUT

Oud-Turnhout
BEERSE
TURNHOUT

29:22
33:11
33:54
34:45
35:01
35:26
35:39
35:52
36:07
37:05
37:55
38:28
38:35
38:38
39:21
39:51
39:53
40:02
40:15
40:32
42:03
42:51
43:06
43:46
44:26
44:37
45:46
46:06
50:56
51:50
55:07

Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

MERKSPLAS
TURNHOUT
TURNNHOUT
ARENDONK
TURNHOUT

HOOGSTRATEN

MERKSPLAS

OUD-TURNHOUT

WEELDE
MOL

HOOGSTRATEN

VOSSELAAR
VOSSELAAR

53:30
1:00:16
1:01:13
1:03:03
1:10:47
1:11:53
1:12:24
1:16:34
1:18:44
1:18:44
1:24:46
1:24:46
1:24:47

www.uitslagen.nl

Pagina 3

26-05-2015 06:38



Uitslagen Moved To Help
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MAN, 12,9KM
Plts NEEIN
1 JEF STOFFELS

2 BRIAN MEUS

3 HANS JACOBS

4 Kris Govers

5 DIRK SIMONS

6 PIET PEETERS

7 STEPHAN VAN DEN BERGH
8 JOHAN MOSTMANS

9 EDGARD QUIRYNEN

10 KURT LEMMENS

11 POLLE LEMMENS

12 HANS CAERS

13 FRANK VERVECKEN

14 REMCO SOMMER

15 DAVID GEBRUERS

16 FRANK DE LOCHT

17 LOUIS PEETERS

18 RICHARD HEMMEN

19 GUIDO DEPEUTER

20 JAN MERTENS

21 HERMAN DIELS

22 WILLY VAN GEEL

23 MARC WILLEMSENS

24 BEN VERMEIREN

VROUW, 17,2KM

Plts Naam

JANNEKE RAAIJMAEKERS
GEUDENS ANN

VIV LANSLOTS

ISABELLE HUYBRECHTS
SARAH WILLEMSEN
KITTY HAPERS

SANDRA VERMEIREN

~No g b~ WwN PP

MAN, 17,2KM
Plts INEEIN
1 FRANK BUYTAERT
2 KURT VERHEYEN
3 JOERI HUYSMANS
4 BART VAN NIJLEN
5 DANIEL GEBRUERS
6 ERIK ROMBOUTS
7 AXEL AERTS
8 FRANK LENAERTS
9 OLIVIER NIZET
10 PIETER PAULUSSEN
11 MARC BROSENS
12 GUNTER JANSSEN
13 MAARTEN MOSTMANS
14 DRIES VAN BAVEL
15 MICHIEL VERMEIREN
16 HERMAN VAN VRACEM
17 TONY VAN DER STEEN
18 BERT CLONEN
19 BART BARTELS
20 Frank Vercalsteren
21 CHRISTIAN CHODY

GJ
1986
1999
1992
1962
1964
1965
1982
1963
1959
1971
2003
1987
1970
1984
1991
1966
1965
1969
1951
1980
1949
1955
1963
1983

GJ
1984
1978
1965
1970
1979
1975
1978

GJ
1971
1974
1975
1963
1979
1974
1986
1973
1973
1967
1966
1968
1975
1979
1992
1960
1972
1966
1983
1963
1971

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
HOOGSTRATEN

ARENDONK
TURNHOUT
Merksplas
WEELDE

TURNHOUT
WORTEL
MERKSPLAS

HOOGSTRATEN
HOOGSTRATEN

TURNHOUT
ARENDONK
RAVELS
KASTERLEE
BEERSE
BEERSE
TURNHOUT
BEERSE
WORTEL

OUD TURNHOUT

TURNHOUT
KASTERLEE

WOMMELBEM

50:17
53:08
53:24
54:27
55:34
58:34
58:42
58:56
58:59
59:14
59:15
59:25
1:01:06
1:05:02
1:05:03
1:05:03
1:05:05
1:.05:54
1:06:03
1:12:16
1:12:26
1:12:43
1:15:17
1:31:00

Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

NEUNEN
ARENDONK
MERKSPLAS

OUD-TURNHOUT

WEELDE
BEERSE
BEERSE

1:21:56
1:23:50
1:31:20
1:32:40
1:33:37
1:40:20
1:48:55

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

WORTEL
MERKSPLAS

HOOGSTRATEN

KASTERLEE

OUD-TURN36HOUT
MINDERHOUT
MINDERHOUT
RIJKEVORSEL
BORGERHOUT

TURNHOUT

RIJKEVORSEL

RETIE
WORTEL

MINDERHOUT
MINDERHOUT

HEMIKSEM
MERKSPLAS

OUD TURNHOUT
OUD-TURNHOUT

Weelde
TURNHOUT

1:.02:28
1:02:46
1:06:21
1:06:35
1.06:47
1:07:48
1:08:41
1:08:54
1:09:00
1:09:08
1:10:00
1:10:55
1:11:51
1:12:07
1:14:23
1:14:36
1:15:18
1:15:54
1:16:03
1:16:12
1:17:08
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Plts
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

INEET

FRANS VAN DE POL

CARL VAN NYEN
LEON SEGERS

MICHELMEULEMANS
JAN VAN RIJSWIJCK
ROBERT-JAN HOGEWEG
DIETER VAN MECHELEN
JOHAN VAN DEN BROEK

BART BELLENS
NICK STEYNEN

PETER HAVENEERS

JOS BERCKVENS

PAUL GOETSCHALCKX
STEVENBRUYNSERAER
CHRISTOPHE KERKHOFS

HANS ALTRUYE
TIM DE BIE
JENTHE SMETS

JEROEN WYNANTS

RON DIJKHUIZEN

JOYCE DIJKHUIZEN

GJ
1963
1964
1943
1965
1979
1982
1989
1966
1983
1975
1980
1957
1963
1988
1985
1976
1972
2000
1985
1954
1965

Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

RAVELS
BEERSE
ARENDONK
ARENDONK
BRECHT
NUENEN
TURNHOUT
BEERSE
TURNHOUT
TURNHOUT
OUD TURNHOUT
BEERSE
HERENTALS
TURNHOUT
OELEGEM
KESSEL
OUD TURNHOUT
RETIE
GEEL
CHAAM
CHAAM

1:19:15
1:19:53
1:20:18
1:20:49
1:21:52
1:21:57
1:23:14
1:23:23
1:24:40
1:24:43
1:26:11
1:28:00
1:29:59
1:30:02
1:31:27
1:31:30
1:32:39
1:32:58
1:33:37
1:34:53
1:37:06
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